Approved For Relwése 2000/05/05 : cm-@i@ﬁ QJ-RgngQ; 72{051311-5

IDEA-0275-69
Copy _/ of 6
25X1A

Contract No. 5311
Amendment No.

25X1A 18 APR 1969

en emen:

25X1A l. This document constitutes Amendment No. 2 to Contract
No. 5311 entered into by and between the parties as of 24
June 1968,

2, By this Amendment No. 2, the contract is amended as
follows:

A. Paragraph 2 of APPENDIX I, Revision 1, attached
hereto, sets forth the effective rates for the period 1
January 1969 through 30 June 1969,

25X1A B. The contract funding allocated in Paragraph B,
PART II - FUNDING AND PAYMENTS is changed

25X1A

3. All other terms and conditions of this Amendment No.
25X1A 2 to Contract No. J-5311, as amended, remain the same and in

effect.

25X1A - 4, Please indicate your acceptance of this Amendment No.
2 to Contract No. .—5311 by executing the three enclosed copies,
The original and one copy are to be returned to the undersigned;
the remaining copy may be retained for your files,

Very truly yours,

25X1A THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

ACKNOWLEDGED AND A

25X1A

25X1A Contracting Officer

TITLE Mgr., ECM Division

DATE 6 MAY 1969

Approved For Release 2000/05/05 : CIA-RDP71B00697R001800120011-5

- SECRET



25X1A
Approved For Release 2000/05/05 : CIA-RDP71B00697R001800120011-5

Approved For Release 2000/05/05 : CIA-RDP71B00697R001800120011-5



25X1A

25X1A

25X1A 25X1A

25X1A

'ROM . LO

- COURIER N&.

UsJ. Adt 2 to-
. { .

DATE REC'D

DISTR: Cy 1-CMD/OSI
‘ 2~Contrac
3-BFD/C

Attn: .
6-RB/0SA

DATE OUT,

to!

¥ St e e
.CONTROL 'NO." .

IDEA-0275-69

CROSS REEERENCE ORJ
- POINT OF FILING

-DATE

ANSWERED,

NO REPLY,

s

Approved For Release 2000/05/05 : CIA-RDP71B00697R001800120011-5




